
Justin Hina, PE 
Project Engineer
Gresham Smith
111 W Main St
Louisville, KY 40202
Email: justin.hina@greshamsmith.com
Member:  ACEC-KY

2023-24 Class of

Jonathan Albers, PE
Traffic-ITS Section Manager
HDR (Louisville)
101 S. 5th St, Suite 2830 
Louisville, KY 40204
Email:  jonathan.albers@hdrinc.com 
Member:  ACEC-KY / NSPE-KY

Ryan Damon, PE
Project Manager
Palmer Engineering
400 Shoppers Dr
Winchester, KY 40391
Email:  rdamon@palmernet.com 
Member:  ACEC-KY / NSPE-KY

Caitlin Johnson, PE
Deputy Project Manager
Stantec (Louisville)
9200 Shelbyville Rd
Suite 800
Louisville, KY  40222
Email:  caitlin.johnson@stantec.com 
Member:  ACEC-KY / NSPE-KY

Kim Pinkston, PE
Project Manager
Tetra Tech, Inc.
2000 Warrington Way #245
Louisville, KY 40222
Email: kim.pinkston@tetratech.com
Member:  ACEC-KY / SAME-KP

Evan Dick, PE
Senior Project Manager
Qk4, Inc.
9920 Corporate Campus Dr 
Suite 1200
Louisville, KY 40223
Email:  edick@qk4.com 
Member:  ACEC-KY / NSPE-KY

Jacob Mathis, PE
Projects Administrator
Louisville MSD
700 W Liberty St
Louisville, KY 40203
Email: jacob.mathis@louisvillemsd.org 

Member: NSPE-KY / SAME-KP

George Vellaringattu, PE
Power Delivery Team Lead
HDR (Lexington)
2517 Sir Barton Way
Suite 100
Lexington, KY 40509
Email:  georgejvell@gmail.com
Member:  ACEC-KY / NSPE-KY

Luke Boyd, PE 
Project Manager
Johnson, Mirmiran, & Thompson 
109 S 24th St
Middlesboro, KY 40965  
Email:  leboyd@jmt.com 
Member:  ACEC-KY / NSPE-KY

Austin Grant, PE
Principle Fire Protection Engineer 
Performance Based Fire Protection 
Engineering, PLLC
PO Box 1847
Pittsboro, NC 27312
Email:  grant@pbfpe.com
Member:  SAME-KP

Josh Bush, PE
Structural Design Engineer
US Army Corp of Engineers
600 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Pl 
Louisville, KY 40202
Email:  joshua.c.bush@usace.army.mil 
Member:  SAME-KP

Lyndsie Janbakhsh, PE 
Chief Engineer
APS GEO
1060 Elizabeth St
Nicholasville, KY 40356
Email:  lyndsie.j@apsgeo.com 
Member:  NSPE-KY

Clay Greenwell, PE
Senior Structural Engineer
Stantec (Lexington)
3052 Beaumont Centre Circle 
Lexington, KY 40513
Email:  clay.greenwell@stantec.com 
Member:  ACEC-KY

Jennifer Stinnett, PE
Civil Engineer
LG&E-KU Generation Services
220 W Main St
Louisville, KY 40202
Email:  jennifer.stinnett@lge-ku.com

Member:  NSPE-KY

Nikki Hill, PE 
Project Engineer 
PRIME AE 
2101 Chamber Center Dr
Ft. Mitchell, KY 41017
Email:  mnhill.217@gmail.com 
Member:  ACEC-KY / NSPE-KY




